
1 NIEMINEN, Jarkko FIN
J. NIEMINEN [1]

2 MUNOZ-DE LA NAVA, Daniel ESP 75 36 76(4)
J. NIEMINEN [1]

3 DABUL, Brian ARG 46 62 63
B. DABUL

4 JAZIRI, Malek TUN 64 26 63
J. NIEMINEN [1]

5 CANAS, Guillermo ARG 62 64
G. CANAS

6 SOUSA, Pedro POR 75 16 63
G. CANAS

7 GREMELMAYR, Denis GER 67(5) 76(4) 60
D. GREMELMAYR

8 MAYER, Leonardo ARG 61 67(1) 63
G. GAUDIO

9 PHAU, Bjorn GER 62 10 Ret'd
B. PHAU [3]

10 SAVIC, David SRB 75 75
G. GAUDIO

11 BRANDS, Daniel GER 36 62 64
G. GAUDIO

12 GAUDIO, Gaston ARG 64 62
G. GAUDIO

13 SIDORENKO, Alexandre FRA 60 62
A. SIDORENKO

14 UNGUR, Adrian ROU 63 62
A. SIDORENKO

15 OUAHAB, Lamine ALG 61 62
L. OUAHAB

16 ANDUJAR, Pablo ESP 61 76(6)

17 ODESNIK, Wayne USA
M. DANIEL

18 DANIEL, Marcos BRA 63 62
R. MACHADO

19 KUKUSHKIN, Mikhail KAZ 61 62
R. MACHADO

20 MACHADO, Rui POR 26 64 62
F. GIL [4]

21 VEIC, Antonio CRO 61 76(6)
A. VEIC

22 RAMOS-VINOLAS, Albert ESP 61 36 63
F. GIL [4]

23 ROITMAN, Sergio ARG 64 62
F. GIL [4]

24 GIL, Frederico POR 64 61
F. GIL [4]

25 JUNQUEIRA, Diego ARG 61 60
D. JUNQUEIRA [5]

26 BOZOLJAC, Ilia SRB 36 75 63
D. JUNQUEIRA [5]

27 RECOUDERC, Laurent FRA 64 62
L. RECOUDERC

28 MONTCOURT, Mathieu FRA 63 75
R. KARANUSIC

29 KARANUSIC, Roko CRO 67(6) 64 62
R. KARANUSIC

30 JALLALI, Walid TUN 62 62
R. KARANUSIC

31 PASHANSKI, Boris SRB 76(2) 36 63
N. DEVILDER [2]

32 DEVILDER, Nicolas FRA 76(1) 76(4)
ATP Tour © Copyright 2006

Rank Pts.

1 50 Winner $18,000 110

2 64 Finalist $10,600 65

3 66 Semi-Finalist $6,275 40

4 75 Quarter-Finalist $3,650 20

5 77 2nd Round $2,150 9

6 91 1st Round $1,300 0

7 98

8 105

JUNQUEIRA, Diego

ANDUJAR, Pablo

ODESNIK, Wayne

Gaston GAUDIO

Last Direct Acceptance

62 16 63

$125,000
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Adrian UNGUR (232)

 WC

Prize Money

MAYER, Leonardo

GIL, Frederico

NIEMINEN, Jarkko

 

 

PHAU, Bjorn

 

TUNIS OPEN

Red Clay

Tunis, Tunisia

27 Apr - 3 May 2009

MAIN DRAW SINGLES
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Stephane CRETOIS

Retirements/W.O.

Challenger Supervisor

Lucky Losers
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NIEMINEN, J. (right wrist)



HANLEY, Paul AUS
1 MURRAY, Jamie GBR

M. DANIEL
D. JUNQUEIRA

DANIEL, Marcos BRA
2 JUNQUEIRA, Diego ARG

M. DANIEL
D. JUNQUEIRA

BOZOLJAC, Ilia SRB 36 61 10-5
3 SAVIC, David SRB

I. JALLALI
W. JALLALI

JALLALI, Issam TUN
4 JALLALI, Walid TUN

PRIETO, Sebastian ARG
5 ROITMAN, Sergio ARG

S. PRIETO
S. ROITMAN [4]

ANDUJAR, Pablo ESP
6 SIDORENKO, Alexandre FRA

B. DABUL
L. MAYER

JUNAID, Rameez AUS 67(5) 63 10-7
7 MARX, Philipp GER

B. DABUL
L. MAYER

DABUL, Brian ARG
8 MAYER, Leonardo ARG

ALLEGRO, Yves SUI
9 TECAU, Horia ROU

Y. ALLEGRO
H. TECAU

JAZIRI, Malek TUN
10 OUAHAB, Lamine ALG

Y. ALLEGRO
H. TECAU

MOTTI, Alessandro ITA 63 63
11 VAGNOZZI, Simone ITA

J. CERRETANI
D. NORMAN [3]

CERRETANI, James USA
12 NORMAN, Dick BEL

GHORBEL, Anis TUN
13 ZAIER, Fares TUN

R. MACHADO
D. MUNOZ-DE LA NAVA

MACHADO, Rui POR
14 MUNOZ-DE LA NAVA, Daniel ESP

J. BRUNSTROM
J. ROJER [2]

MONTCOURT, Mathieu FRA 64 62
15 RECOUDERC, Laurent FRA

J. BRUNSTROM
J. ROJER [2]

BRUNSTROM, Johan SWE
16 ROJER, Jean-Julien AHO

ATP Tour © Copyright 2006

Rank Pts.

1 121 Winner $7,750 110

2 123 Finalist $4,500 65

3 129 Semi-Finalist $2,700 40

4 155 Quarter-Finalist $1,600 20

First Round $900 0

Alternates

64 76(6)

62 75

J. BRUNSTROM
J. ROJER [2]

L. MAYER

Retirements/W.O.
ODESNIK, W. (abdominal spasms)/PASHANSKI, B.

64 46 10-5

36 62 10-6

36 62 10-4

61 63

75 62

64 61

B. DABUL/L. MAYER

TUNIS OPEN

$125,000

Tunis, Tunisia

27 Apr - 3 May 2009

B. DABUL

Red Clay

1541 1

Prize Money (Per Team)

WC

62 62

 2 62 64

76(1) 63

PRIETO, Sebastian / ROITMAN, Sergio

Alt

WC

WC

CERRETANI, James / NORMAN, Dick

M.Montcourt / L.Recouderc (295)

 4

Seeded Players

HANLEY, Paul / MURRAY, Jamie

BRUNSTROM, Johan / ROJER, Jean-Julien

Last Direct Acceptance

 3

MAIN DRAW DOUBLES Challenger Supervisor

Stephane CRETOIS

BOZOLJAC, I./SAVIC, D.


